
THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS 

VALEDICTORIAN
Avenue Capital Group 

Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP
Greenberg Traurig, LLP

Morgan Stanley

HONOR ROLL
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Integreon
The Ludwig Family Foundation

O’Melveny & Myers LLP
PwC

Sidley Austin LLP
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP

GRADUATE
Cravath, Swaine & Moore LLP
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer 
Marino, Tortorella & Boyle, P.C.

Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP

Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP
Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP

SENIOR
Allen & Overy LLP

Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft LLP
Debevoise & Plimpton LLP

Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes
Linklaters LLP

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
Proskauer Rose LLP
Ropes & Gray LLP

Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz

JUNIOR
Clifford Chance US LLP

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson LLP
King & Spalding LLP

KPMG LLP
The Morrison & Foerster Foundation

SOPHOMORE

FRESHMAN

 

as of April 20, 2016

HONORING

2016  RECIP IENTS  OF  THE J I LL  CHAIFETZ AWARD

Marc Lasry  Chairman, Chief Executive Officer & Co-Founder, Avenue Capital Group  
Cathy Lasry  Author & Philanthropist

2016  RECIP IENT OF  THE EDUC ATION CHAMPION AWARD

Yshamar Gestine  June 2017 High School Graduate & AFC Client

PRESENTER

Hoda Kotb  Co-Anchor, Today

June 8, 2016

Advocates for Children of New York 
Spring Benefit 

CO-CHAIRS

James J. Benjamin, Jr.
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer  
& Feld LLP

William D. Briendel
Greenberg Traurig , LLP

Bradley J. Butwin
O’Melveny & Myers LLP

George S. Canellos
Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP

Robert Gogel 
Integreon

Roger W. Ferguson, Jr.
TIA A-CREF

Eric F. Grossman
Morgan Stanley

Brad S. Karp
Paul, Weiss ,  Rif kind , Wharton  
& Garrison LLP

Eugene A. Ludwig
Promontory Financial Group, LLC

Aaron R. Marcu
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer

Kevin H. Marino
Marino, Tortorella & Boyle , P.C .

David Meister
Skadden , Arps , Slate , Meagher  
& Flom LLP

Susan L. Merrill
Sidley Austin LLP

Thomas R. Nides
Morgan Stanley

Jonathan D. Polkes
Weil , Gotshal & Manges LLP

Thomas J. Reid
Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP

Dan Ryan
PwC

Stuart Sarnoff
O’Melveny & Myers LLP

Daniel F. Schubert
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale  
and Dorr LLP

Daniel Slifkin
Cravath, Swaine & Moore LLP

Jonathan K. Youngwood
Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP

For more information please contact lyassky@afcnyc.org or 212-822-9512.

PURCHASE
TICKETS

Cocktail Reception,  
Presentations  
& Buffet Supper
6:00–9:30 PM

Three Sixty°  
10 Desbrosses Street  
New York City

PURCHASE
TICKETS

Anna & Dean Backer
Cornerstone Research

DLA Piper LLP
Epiq 

Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP
Goodwin Procter LLP

Jones Day
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
Leader & Berkon LLP

NBCUniversal
Paul Hastings LLP

Reed Smith LLP
Scopia Capital Management LP

Shearman & Sterling LLP
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP

Venable LLP
White & Case

Xerox Legal Business Services

Arnold & Porter LLP
Axiom

William D. Briendel
Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP

Covington & Burling LLP
Elevate

Law Office of Elisa Hyman P.C.
Kaye Scholer LLP 

Lodge Hill Capital, LLC

Chip Loewenson & Susan E. Brune
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP
Pangea3 & Thomson Reuters

Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler LLP
Robert Reuben

Richards Kibbe & Orbe LLP
Skyer & Associates, LLP

Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP 
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP

https://www.nycharities.org/events/EventLevels.aspx?ETID=8934
https://www.nycharities.org/events/EventLevels.aspx?ETID=8934

